
Base Stickers Box Hanger

Lava 1:3 1:3

Bubble Gum 1:5 1:4

Diamond 1:7 1:7

Hologram 1:12 1:11

Gold 1:25 1:23

Emerald 1:125 1:113

Spec
Adaptable Alien
Adventurous Astronaut
Alpha Alligator
Ambitious Angel
Amped Aye Aye
Articulate Armadillo
Aspiring Alpaca
Bad Intentions
Bashful Blobfish
Benevolent Barn Owl
Big Game Bandicoot
Boisterous Beaver
Bold As Heck Bat
Bullish Bull
Chill Chinchilla
Compassionate Catfish
Competitive Clown
Considerate Cowboy
Consistent Cougar
Courageous Cockatoo
Curious Crane
Decisive Duck
Determined Dolphin
Dialed In Dog
Driven Drago
Eager Eagle
Empathy Elephant
Entrepreneur Elf
Fearless Fairy
Flex'n Fox
Fly Firefly
Focused Falcon
Forever Phoenix
Forthright Flamingo
GaryVee
Genuine Giraffe
Gifted Gopher
Gracious Grizzly Bear
Gritty Ghost
Happy Hermit Crab
Headstrong Honey Badger
Heart-Trooper
Helpful Hippo
Hungry Hammerhead
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Hustling Hamster
Hype Horse
Innovative Impala
Insightful Irish Terrier
Jolly Jack-O
Kind-Warrior
Kindred Kangaroo
Likable Leopard
Logical Lion
Mint Mink
Motivated Monster
Nifty Narwhal
Noble Numbat
Notorious Ninja
O.G. Ox
Passionate Parrot
Patient Pig
Persistent Penguin
Perspective Pigeon
Poised Pug
Positive Porcupine
Protective Panther
'Rare' Robot
Resilient Red Devil
Sensible Sommelier
Shrewd Shark
Skilled Skeleton
Smooth Spider
Tenacious Turkey
Thoughtful Three Horned Harpik
Tidy Troll
Tolerant Tuna
Tranquil Toad
Tremendous Tiger
Trusting Tarantula
'Turnt' Tick
Versatile Viking
Very, Very, Very, Very, Lucky Black Cat
Vibe'n Vampire
Warm Wolverine
Well-Connected Werewolf
Willful Wizard
Witty Weasel
Zealous Zombie

Spec Backgrounds Box Hanger

Lava /55 1:108 1:104

Bubble Gum /55 1:108 1:104

Diamond /55 1:108 1:104

Hologram /55 1:108 1:104

Gold /55 1:108 1:104

Emerald /55 1:108 1:104

Type Rarity Box Hanger

Red SP 1:36 1:36

Orange SP 1:36 1:36

Yellow /499 1:505 1:505

Green /399 1:632 1:632

Blue /299 1:843 1:843

Indigo /99 1:2545 1:2545

Violet /55 1:4582 1:4582

Double
Rainbow /1 1:180000 N/A Box Only

Autograph /1 1:180000 1:180000

Debut
Arbitraging Admiral*
Brave Bison*
Conviction Cockroach*
Cynical Cat*
Daring Dragonfly*
Gary Bee*
Hard-Working Wombat*
Hot Shot Hornet*
Juicy Jaguar*
Knowing Gnome*
Perfect Persian Cat*
Respectful Racoon*



Type Rarity Box Hanger

Base Base 1:36 N/A - Box Only

Showdown

Entrepreneur Elf vs Arbitraging Admiral
Resilient Red Devil vs Ambitious Angel
Fearless Fairy vs Bad Intentions
Compassionate Catfish vs Brave Bison
Amped Aye Aye vs Chill Chinchilla
Bullish Bull vs Considerate Cowboy
Shrewd Shark vs Determined Dolphin
Nifty Narwhal vs Hungry Hammerhead
Tremendous Tiger vs Likable Leopard
Well Connected Werewolf vs Vibe'n Vampire

Type Rarity Box Hanger

Base 1:36 N/A - Box Only

Gold /99 1:2424 N/A - Box Only

DJ Coffman Auto /55 1:4364 N/A - Box Only

DJ & GaryVee
Auto /10 1:24000 N/A - Box Only

Comic Varients
Cynical Cat
Fearless Fairy
Decisive Duck
Thoughtful Three-
Horned Harpik
Motivated Monster
Versatile Viking
Notorious Ninja
Gary Bee
Kind Warrior
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Type Rarity Box Hanger

Base Base 1:174 N/A Box Only

Haunted Holo

Bold As Heck Bat
Gritty Ghost
Jolly Jack-O
Motivated Monster
Skilled Skeleton
Vibe'n Vampire
Well-Connected Werewolf
Zealous Zombie



Type Rarity Box Hanger

Base Base 1:431 N/A - Box Only

Comic Varients

Alpha Alligator
Aspiring Alpaca
Big Game Bandicoot
Boisterous Beaver
Consistent Cougar
Courageous Cockatoo
Empathy Elephant
Genuine Giraffe
Gifted Gopher
Gracious Grizzly Bear
Happy Hermit Crab
Headstrong Honey
Badger
Hype Horse
Insightful Irish Terrier
Kind-Warrior
Kindred Kangaroo
Mint Mink
O.G. Ox
Persistent Penguin
Tolerant Tuna
Trusting Tarantula
Warm Wolverine

Type Rarity Box Hanger

Base Base 1:432
N/A - Box

Only

GaryVee
Auto /5 1:21600

N/A - Box
Only

5 Year OG Art

Adaptable Alien
Adventurous Astronaut
Benevolent Barn Owl
Chill Chinchilla
Decisive Duck
Driven Dragon
Fly Firefly
Forthright Flamingo
Helpful Hippo
Innovative Impala
Jolly Jack-O
Logical Lion
Passionate Parrot
Patient Pig
Perspective Pigeon
Positive Porcupine
Shrewd Shark
Tenacious Turkey
Willful Wizard
Witty Weasel
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(Case Hit)

(Case Hit)



Type Rarity Box Hanger

Green Base 1:68 N/A - Box Only

Black /99 1:1091 N/A - Box Only

Type Rarity Box

Base 60% 1:2

Tie Dye 30% 1:3

Full Holo 10% 1:11

Autograph /1 1:6401

Type Rarity Box Hanger

Base Base 1:6 1:6

Type Rarity Box Hanger

Base /55 1:38571 N/A - Box Only

GaryVee Auto /1 N/A - Box Only

Type Rarity Box Hanger

Purple Auto /55 N/A - Box Only

Green Auto /5 N/A - Box Only

Gold Auto /1 N/A - Box Only

Accountable Ant #282
Passionate Parrot #55468
Big Game Bandicoot #1126
Capable Caterpillar #1634
Practical Peacock #7480
Articulate Armadillo #678
Woke Walrus #10057
Selfless Sloth #8081
Magnanimous Maltese #6192
Magnanimous Maltese #6191
Resourceful Robin #7842
Slay'n Slug #8443
Sufficient Shrimp #55515
O.G. Ox #6674
Accountable Anteater #359

6th Dimension

Articulate Armadillo
Bashful Blobfish
Competitive Clown
Curious Crane
Dialed In Dog
Eager Eagle
Flex'n Fox
Focused Falcon
\Forever Phoenix
Heart-Trooper
Hustling Hamster
Noble Numbat
Poised Pug
Protective Panther
Rare Robot
Sensible Sommelier
Smooth Spider
Tidy Troll
Tranquil Toad
Turnt Tick

Mini Stickers
Bad Intentions
Courageous Cockatoo
Fly Firefly
Happy Hermit Crab
Knowing Gnome
Notorious Ninja
Persistent Penguin
Perspective Pigeon
Versatile Viking
Willful Wizard

Sweepstakes

The Spectacular Cat

Very, Very, Very, Very Lucky Black Cat

GaryVee × Gary Bee Dual Auto
GaryVee × Gary Bee

The Sweepstakes starts at 12:00a.m. ET on

February 16, 2026 and ends at 11:59 p.m. ET on

October 01, 2026 (the “Sweepstakes Period”).
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(1:36 Odds - 1 in 12 packs)

https://opensea.io/item/ethereum/0x9378368ba6b85c1fba5b131b530f5f5bedf21a18/282
https://opensea.io/item/ethereum/0x9378368ba6b85c1fba5b131b530f5f5bedf21a18/55468
https://opensea.io/item/ethereum/0x9378368ba6b85c1fba5b131b530f5f5bedf21a18/1126
https://opensea.io/item/ethereum/0x9378368ba6b85c1fba5b131b530f5f5bedf21a18/1634
https://opensea.io/item/ethereum/0x9378368ba6b85c1fba5b131b530f5f5bedf21a18/7480
https://opensea.io/item/ethereum/0x9378368ba6b85c1fba5b131b530f5f5bedf21a18/678
https://opensea.io/item/ethereum/0x9378368ba6b85c1fba5b131b530f5f5bedf21a18/10057
https://opensea.io/item/ethereum/0x9378368ba6b85c1fba5b131b530f5f5bedf21a18/8081
https://opensea.io/item/ethereum/0x9378368ba6b85c1fba5b131b530f5f5bedf21a18/6192
https://opensea.io/item/ethereum/0x9378368ba6b85c1fba5b131b530f5f5bedf21a18/6191
https://opensea.io/item/ethereum/0x9378368ba6b85c1fba5b131b530f5f5bedf21a18/7842
https://opensea.io/item/ethereum/0x9378368ba6b85c1fba5b131b530f5f5bedf21a18/8443
https://opensea.io/item/ethereum/0x9378368ba6b85c1fba5b131b530f5f5bedf21a18/55515
https://opensea.io/item/ethereum/0x9378368ba6b85c1fba5b131b530f5f5bedf21a18/6674
https://opensea.io/item/ethereum/0x9378368ba6b85c1fba5b131b530f5f5bedf21a18/359
https://opensea.io/item/ethereum/0x9378368ba6b85c1fba5b131b530f5f5bedf21a18/282
https://opensea.io/item/ethereum/0x9378368ba6b85c1fba5b131b530f5f5bedf21a18/282
https://opensea.io/item/ethereum/0x9378368ba6b85c1fba5b131b530f5f5bedf21a18/282

